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Women / XB / Senior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marin Hartless166
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.625 9.3759.225 37.575
2 1 7 4 1 

1 

Brooke Weltmer142
Flip 2 It

9.625 8.900 9.6758.925 37.125
1 10 10 1 2 

2 

Ana Harb165
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.450 9.3009.350 36.750
7 2 4T 5 3 

3 

Ashley Tsao196
West Valley

8.175 9.200 9.4259.525 36.325
13 4 1 3 4 

4 

Valisidy Nelson123
Champions Acad

9.100 9.050 8.7259.350 36.225
3 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Sophronia Hansen121
Champions Acad

8.500 9.000 9.5758.950 36.025
9 8 9 2 6 

6 

Lily Miller105
American

9.000 8.925 8.7008.850 35.475
4 9 11 9T 7 

7 

McKenna Boyd145
GymWorld

8.450 9.300 8.2509.250 35.250
10 3 6 14 8 

8 

Olivia Kraaijvanger150
GymWorld

8.300 8.850 8.6009.400 35.150
11T 11 2T 11 9 

9 

Dara Krainin189
West Valley

8.075 8.575 8.9009.400 34.950
14 13 2T 7 10 

10 

Sophia Naiburg176
North Bay

8.750 9.025 8.5758.450 34.800
5 7 14T 12 11 

11 

Christiana Eaton119
Champions Acad

8.550 8.350 9.1758.675 34.750
8 14 13 6 12 

12 

Estelle Babus101
West Valley

8.700 8.650 8.5508.775 34.675
6 12 12 13 13 

13 

Zoe Neulight156
GymWorld

8.300 9.175 8.0008.450 33.925
11T 5 14T 16 14 

14 

Emma Tingey160
GymWorld

7.000 5.950 8.7008.100 29.750
15 16 16 9T 15 

15 

Amelia Larson151
GymWorld

6.000 6.400 8.1759.125 29.700
16 15 8 15 16 

16 
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